P12000051486

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





100235043751

06/04/12--01032--024 **78.75

12 JUN -4 PM 4:58

N 06/05/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Eslison Enterprises, Inc.							
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)							
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a	check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COP	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Y REQUIRED					
			7.1.2					
FROM: Alison Eskanzi								
	Name (Printed or typed)							
	2007 NW 45th Ave							
Coconut Creek, FL 33066 City, State & Zip								
								•
_	9544942279 Daytime Telephone number							
	E-mail address: (to be used	Qyahoo.com Tor future annual report not	ification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME orporation shall be:	Eslison Enterprises	s, Inc.			
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFF Principal street	t address		Mailing address, if	different is:	
		e				
2	Coconut Creek, F	L 33066				
-	· · -·					
ARTICLE III						
	hich the corporation	is organized is: on is to conduct any	loveful nurnosc	or purposos		
The purpose	or the corporati	on is to conduct any	iawiai paipooc	, or purposes.		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES					
The number of sha	res of stock is: 100					
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICE	RS AND/OR DIRECTO)RS			
Name and T	itle: <u>Alison Eskanzi/</u> F	President, secretary, treasu	rer Name and Title	::		· · · · · · · ·
Address:	2007 NW 45t	h Ave	Address:			
		ek, FL 33066				
Name and Ti Address:	itle:		Name and Title			
Address:						
					•	
Nome and Ti	ielo.		Name and Title	a.·		
Address:	itie		Address:			
						
				•		
	REGISTERED A		aftha waristanad ass	unt ia	⇒	
Name:	Alison Eska	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	-	ent is:	100 C	04 M (45
Address:		5th Ave				
		eek, FL 33066			(n) 1	Caraches :
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATO	R				<u> </u>
	Iress of the Incorpora					
Name:	Alison Eska	nzi			<u> </u>	1 m**
Address:	2007 NW 45	oth Ave eek, FL 33066			ZEE S	,,,
Having been name this certificate, I an	ed as registered agen	nt to accept service of proce	ess for the above st egistered agent and	ated corporation a agree to act in this	t the place des	signated in
//1	in Si	house			5/201	10
u	Required Sig	mature/Registered Agent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date	
I submit this docu	ment and affirm the	at the facts stated herein as	re true. I am aware	e that the false inf	ormation sub	mitted in a
	-	nstitutes a third degree felo I	my as proviaea jor i	m 5,017,133, F.S.	,	/
_alis	m Til	Signature/Incorporator			5/30/	12
- m	Required S	Signature/Incorporator		_	Date	